3“Online Course on Climate Change and Forced Displacement
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Agenda Outline
7 October - 1 November 2024
Rome time zone (CEST)

Technical Preparation

Self-paced session
By Monday 7 October

Opening of the C d Keynote Add
pening o e course an eynote ress WEEK 1

Live session
Monday 7 October
12:00 pm - 2:00 pm

Human Mobility in the Context of Climate Change: Key Definitions, Trends, and Patterns

Live session
Thursday 10 October
12:00 pm - 2:00 pm

Human Mobility in the Context of Climate Change: Legal and
Policy Frameworks on Internal Displacement WEEK 2

Live session
Monday 14 October
12:00 pm - 2:00 pm

Human Mobility in the Context of Climate Change:
Legal and Policy Frameworks on Cross-border Displacement

Live session
Wednesday 16 October
12:00 pm - 2:00 pm

Climate Change and Statelessness

Live session
Friday 18 October
12:00 pm - 2:00 pm

Climate-Related Displacement: Policymaking and International Response
WEEK 3

Self-paced session
By Monday 21 October

Best Practices on Protection in the Context of Climate Change
Live session

Monday 21 October

12:00 pm - 2:00 pm

Disaster Risk Reduction: Anticipating, Preventing, and Responding to Disaster Displacement

Live session
Wednesday 23 October
12:00 pm - 2:00 pm

Climate Finance and Displacement: Loss & Damage, and Adaptation

Live session
Friday 25 October
12:00 pm - 2:00 pm

Climate Change, Migration, and Development

Self-paced session WEEK 4
By Monday 28 October

Community-based Protection: Voices from the Frontline of the Climate Crisis

Live session
Tuesday 29 October
12:00 pm - 2:00 pm

Climate Change and Protection: Overlapping Crisis

Self-paced session
By Thursday 31 October

Capstone Session
Live session

Thursday 31 October
12:00 pm - 2:00 pm

Learn more about our work and other
initiatives by scanning or clicking here


https://iihl.org/refugee-migration-department/

